
Hörgeschädigte Skat-Romme-Club Hamm 2001

Ergebnisliste

Rommé - Turnier

am 02. März 2019 in Hamm



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert 8

1. 43 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 224 51 45 60 339 38 608 149 7

2. 24 Grunwald, Marco HKF Oberhausen ´14 209 42 152 50 182 55 543 147 4

3. 86 Kowaleswski, Melanie HSRC Hamm ´01 106 47 307 43 374 49 787 139 9

4. 12 Aufenanger, Thomas GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 134 43 166 46 156 46 456 135 2

5. 9 Eickelmann, Michael GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 130 48 325 30 17 55 472 133 2

6. 8 Brune, Claus GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 219 45 155 43 85 44 459 132 3

7. 17 Tibo, Siegfried GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 123 48 215 40 172 44 510 132 2

8. 39 Herrgoss, Undine Bremenhavener Club "Goldene 9" 184 42 227 35 59 53 470 130 3

9. 58 Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld ´04 138 39 279 46 141 45 558 130 2

10. 3 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 83 55 364 28 112 46 559 129 3

11. 37 Brennecke, Kirstin Bremenhavener Club "Goldene 9" 324 34 126 44 152 46 602 124 3

12. 67 Meyer, Harald GSRC Bremen 49 55 335 34 334 35 718 124 2

13. 75 Enke, Christa GSRC Langenfeld ´93 415 32 120 49 185 42 720 123 1

14. 81 Seipke, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 266 32 157 50 209 40 632 122 2

15. 47 Klingbeil, Ulrike GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 239 39 191 45 252 37 682 121 3

16. 76 Enk, Christian GSRC Langenfeld ´93 90 46 407 38 274 37 771 121 4

17. 55 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld ´04 135 36 116 50 316 34 567 120 0

18. 31 Müller, Vera HKF Oberhausen ´14 138 43 297 42 225 35 660 120 3

19. 33 Czuberny, Volker Bremenhavener Club "Goldene 9" 146 43 370 41 310 36 826 120 5

20. 5 Kronenberg, Rosalie GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 57 51 234 36 227 32 518 119 1

21. 40 Lyhs, Andreas Bremenhavener Club "Goldene 9" 206 38 298 34 139 46 643 118 2

22. 41 Schülke, Andrea Bremenhavener Club "Goldene 9" 214 41 156 41 303 36 673 118 3

23. 57 Loseken, Bienca GRC Krefeld ´04 288 39 237 41 223 38 748 118 4

24. 42 Schröter, Thorsten GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 229 36 114 44 403 37 746 117 2

25. 46 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 105 38 156 39 252 39 513 116 2

26. 18 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 387 29 314 41 194 46 895 116 2

27. 84 Toprak, Hasan HSRC Hamm ´01 240 35 435 37 204 43 879 115 3

28. 68 Bartloff, Marion RVG Berlin 295 30 182 41 240 43 717 114 0

29. 59 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld ´04 127 47 391 28 231 39 749 114 1

30. 27 Grunwald, Renate HKF Oberhausen ´14 338 34 170 37 83 42 591 113 0

31. 85 Bunse,  Horst HSRC Hamm ´01 343 31 108 45 207 37 658 113 0

32. 88 Bunse, Angelika HSRC Hamm ´01 185 43 91 44 445 26 721 113 2

33. 38 Lyhs, Nicol Bremenhavener Club "Goldene 9" 264 37 175 44 289 32 728 113 2

34. 71 Bothmann, Rolf GLRR Köln ´01 218 38 253 39 296 35 767 112 2

35. 69 Brümmel, Bärbel GLRR Köln ´01 109 38 94 44 366 29 569 111 0

36. 66 Wolf, Dorothee GSRC Bremen 179 41 289 35 305 35 773 111 1

37. 65 Gronert, Georg GSC Essen ´09 267 35 273 41 260 35 800 111 2

38. 78 Felder, Monika GC Duisburg  ´88/94 419 31 174 39 211 41 804 111 2

39. 28 Klimke, Arielie HKF Oberhausen ´14 310 30 134 40 166 40 610 110 1

40. 52 Haker, Matthias GSV Münster Rommé ´95 326 46 264 33 302 31 892 110 3

41. 87 Aukam, Tanja HSRC Hamm ´01 236 38 373 33 290 39 899 110 2

42. 74 Hansmann, Bernd GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 491 25 175 47 259 38 925 110 2

43. 61 Nöth, Monika GSC Essen ´09 166 43 154 37 377 29 697 109 0

44. 64 Scharne-Gasnick, Heike GSC Essen ´09 176 36 404 31 293 41 873 108 3

45. 22 Fiebich, Harald GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 251 43 344 34 314 31 909 108 3

46. 13 Pierstorff, Andrea GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 146 38 273 33 197 36 616 107 1

47. 32 Grunwald, Heidi HKF Oberhausen ´14 329 29 255 39 246 39 830 107 1

48. 82 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 131 44 245 39 425 23 801 106 3

49. 23 Würfel, Dieter GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 83 45 241 34 464 26 788 105 0

50. 6 Giese, Bernd GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 300 32 299 28 260 45 859 105 1

Gesamt1. Serie
Platz

2. Serie 3. Serie
Nr. Name Verein

Rommé - Turnier 
am 02. März 2019 in Hamm

Rommé-Einzelwertung



51. 35 Marschner, Dietmar Bremenhavener Club "Goldene 9" 248 37 456 28 248 40 952 105 2

52. 2 Stief, Hartwig GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 274 32 284 38 277 34 835 104 1

53. 53 Böhm, Barbara GSV Münster Rommé ´95 303 36 332 35 271 32 906 103 2

54. 70 Gürich, Kerstin GLRR Köln ´01 366 28 334 42 300 33 1000 103 3

55. 45 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 390 32 299 36 343 35 1032 103 1

56. 14 Plischke, Frank GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 162 36 295 29 211 37 668 102 1

57. 51 Haker, Gabriele GSV Münster Rommé ´95 207 40 493 31 381 31 1081 102 3

58. 19 Küster, Jacob GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 236 32 124 38 246 31 606 101 0

59. 29 Klimke, Angelika HKF Oberhausen ´14 297 28 202 35 220 38 719 101 1

60. 80 Brandt, Angelika HSRC Hamm ´01 268 32 171 42 376 27 815 101 1

61. 48 Zaluszky, Norbert GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 235 32 122 45 391 23 748 100 0

62. 44 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 434 27 341 28 271 45 1046 100 3

63. 62 Rerich, Maria GSC Essen ´09 84 43 341 21 257 33 682 97 0

64. 79 Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg  ´88/94 260 41 411 26 212 30 883 97 1

65. 50 Bönstrup, Ludger GSV Münster Rommé ´95 299 31 226 35 381 31 906 97 1

66. 30 Müller, Sven HKF Oberhausen ´14 307 35 381 32 369 30 1057 97 2

67. 77 Stollmann, Edith GSRC Langenfeld ´93 224 30 248 41 372 25 844 96 1

68. 60 Rogozinski, Elke GRC Krefeld ´04 164 33 310 30 381 32 855 95 0

69. 63 Gasnick, Markus GSC Essen ´09 399 25 151 39 362 31 912 95 3

70. 83 Halis, Cahir HSRC Hamm ´01 247 43 439 25 323 27 1009 95 0

71. 56 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld ´04 287 35 477 20 323 40 1087 95 2

72. 36 Metzler, Martina Bremenhavener Club "Goldene 9" 347 23 218 40 253 30 818 93 2

73. 49 Kemper, Robert GSV Münster Rommé ´95 275 31 397 30 297 32 969 93 0

74. 25 Bouten, Wolfgang HKF Oberhausen ´14 189 40 535 19 270 34 994 93 1

75. 26 Dahms, Rudi HKF Oberhausen ´14 270 33 389 29 441 31 1100 93 2

76. 11 Klemann, Bucky GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 281 39 479 24 234 29 994 92 1

77. 16 Traenka, Annette GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 258 33 387 29 349 29 994 91 0

78. 15 Kuhrüber, Alfred GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 367 28 518 26 364 37 1249 91 3

79. 73 Gollmar, Matthias GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 197 40 358 26 456 23 1011 89 2

80. 7 Schüttler, Sara GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 259 31 296 33 488 23 1043 87 1
81. 20 Quast, Rainer GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 364 29 254 28 262 29 880 86 0

82. 4 Dormann, Karin GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 416 31 533 25 248 30 1197 86 2

83. 72 Dencker, Guido GLRR Köln ´01 495 23 477 32 512 30 1484 85 1

84. 21 Schirrmacher, Sandra GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 360 26 379 30 398 28 1137 84 2

85. 1 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 593 25 503 24 407 34 1503 83 3

86. 10 Brune, Meike GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 394 24 225 32 393 26 1012 82 0

87. 34 Ömer, Gül Bremenhavener Club "Goldene 9" 513 33 432 26 508 20 1453 79 1

88. 89 Trilck, Stefan HSRC Hamm ´01 312 24 434 18 141 35 887 77 0

89. 54 Remke, Hildegard GSV Münster Rommé ´95 336 28 544 15 425 23 1305 66 0



Platz Nr. Name: Verein: AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP Augen Wert
12 Aufenanger, Thomas GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 134 43 166 46 156 46 456 135

8 Brune, Claus GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 219 45 155 43 85 44 459 132

3 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 83 55 364 28 112 46 559 129

9 Eickelmann, Michael GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 130 48 325 30 17 55 472 133

86 Kowaleswski, Melanie HSRC Hamm ´01 106 47 307 43 374 49 787 139

87 Aukam, Tanja HSRC Hamm ´01 236 38 373 33 290 39 899 110

39 Herrgoss, Undine Bremenhavener Club "Goldene 9" 184 42 227 35 59 53 470 130

41 Schülke, Andrea Bremenhavener Club "Goldene 9" 214 41 156 41 303 36 673 118

57 Loseken, Bienca GRC Krefeld ´04 288 39 237 41 223 38 748 118

58 Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld ´04 138 39 279 46 141 45 558 130

66 Wolf, Dorothee GSRC Bremen 179 41 289 35 305 35 773 111

67 Meyer, Harald GSRC Bremen 49 55 335 34 334 35 718 124

35 Marschner, Dietmar Bremenhavener Club "Goldene 9" 248 37 456 28 248 40 952 105

37 Brennecke, Kirstin Bremenhavener Club "Goldene 9" 324 34 126 44 152 46 602 124

81 Seipke, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 266 32 157 50 209 40 632 122

82 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 131 44 245 39 425 23 801 106

80 Brandt, Angelika HSRC Hamm ´01 268 32 171 42 376 27 815 101

84 Toprak, Hasan HSRC Hamm ´01 240 35 435 37 204 43 879 115

55 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld ´04 135 36 116 50 316 34 567 120

56 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld ´04 287 35 477 20 323 40 1087 95

59 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld ´04 127 47 391 28 231 39 749 114

60 Rogozinski, Elke GRC Krefeld ´04 164 33 310 30 381 32 855 95

78 Felder, Monika GC Duisburg  ´88/94 419 31 174 39 211 41 804 111

79 Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg  ´88/94 260 41 411 26 212 30 883 97

36 Metzler, Martina Bremenhavener Club "Goldene 9" 347 23 218 40 253 30 818 93

38 Lyhs, Nicol Bremenhavener Club "Goldene 9" 264 37 175 44 289 32 728 113

7 Schüttler, Sara GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 259 31 296 33 488 23 1043 87

5 Kronenberg, Rosalie GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 57 51 234 36 227 32 518 119

73 Gollmar, Matthias GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 197 40 358 26 456 23 1011 89

74 Hansmann, Bernd GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 491 25 175 47 259 38 925 110

33 Czuberny, Volker Bremenhavener Club "Goldene 9" 146 43 370 41 310 36 826 120

34 Ömer, Gül Bremenhavener Club "Goldene 9" 513 33 432 26 508 20 1453 79

11 Klemann, Bucky GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 281 39 479 24 234 29 994 92

6 Giese, Bernd GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 300 32 299 28 260 45 859 105

1 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 593 25 503 24 407 34 1503 83

2 Stief, Hartwig GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 274 32 284 38 277 34 835 104

4 Dormann, Karin GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 416 31 533 25 248 30 1197 86

10 Brune, Meike GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 394 24 225 32 393 26 1012 82
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Rommé - Turnier 

am 02. März 2019 in Hamm

Rommé Tandamswertung

7

8

9

1654 215

1604 209

1554 229

1433



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

1 13 Bremenhavener Club "Goldene 9" III 604 121 681 110 501 135 1786 366

2 14 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 I 887 114 500 132 1013 120 2400 366
3 25 HSRC Hamm ´01 III 527 128 771 120 1109 114 2407 362
4 3 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 III 608 124 776 106 590 122 1974 352
5 15 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 II 734 109 646 120 847 111 2227 340
6 22 GSRC Langenfeld ´93 729 108 775 128 831 104 2335 340
7 18 GRC Krefeld ´04 II 429 119 980 104 753 116 2162 339
8 17 GRC Krefeld ´04 I 710 110 830 111 862 112 2402 333
9 8 HKF Oberhausen ´14 I 668 115 1076 98 893 120 2637 333
10 12 Bremenhavener Club "Goldene 9" II 935 94 519 128 694 108 2148 330
11 23 HSRC Hamm ´01 I 665 108 573 131 1010 90 2248 329
12 21 GLRR Köln ´01 693 104 681 125 962 97 2336 326
13 5 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 I 543 117 897 98 732 110 2172 325
14 9 HKF Oberhausen ´14 II 945 92 506 112 469 120 1920 324
15 10 HKF Oberhausen ´14 III 774 107 933 113 840 104 2547 324
16 24 HSRC Hamm ´01 II 830 109 982 107 734 107 2546 323
17 1 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 I 950 112 1151 90 796 114 2897 316
18 2 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 II 773 114 1066 89 735 107 2574 310
19 4 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 IIII 809 106 870 102 783 101 2462 309
20 11 Bremenhavener Club "Goldene 9" I 907 113 1258 95 1066 96 3231 304
21 19 GSC Essen ´09 659 104 896 91 912 105 2467 300
22 16 GSV Münster Rommé ´95 I 900 108 887 98 980 94 2767 300
23 7 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 III 694 114 964 98 1176 85 2834 297
24 6 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 II 1118 86 1086 95 820 112 3024 293
25 26 GSV Münster Rommé ´95 II 846 104 1369 81 1077 86 3292 271

Nr. Verein
1. Serie 2. Serie

Rommé-Mannschaftswertung

3. Serie Gesamt
Platz



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

39 Herrgoss, Undine 184 42 227 35 59 53 470 130

40 Lyhs, Andreas 206 38 298 34 139 46 643 118

41 Schülke, Andrea 214 41 156 41 303 36 673 118

604 121 681 110 501 135 1786 366

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

42 Schröter, Thorsten 229 36 114 44 403 37 746 117

43 Porcher, Stephan 224 51 45 60 339 38 608 149

44 Hinzen, Roland 434 27 341 28 271 45 1046 100

887 114 500 132 1013 120 2400 366

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

86 Kowaleswski, Melanie 106 47 307 43 374 49 787 139

87 Aukam, Tanja 236 38 373 33 290 39 899 110

88 Bunse, Angelika 185 43 91 44 445 26 721 113

527 128 771 120 1109 114 2407 362

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

7 Schüttler, Sara 259 31 296 33 488 23 1043 87

8 Brune, Claus 219 45 155 43 85 44 459 132

9 Eickelmann, Michael 130 48 325 30 17 55 472 133

608 124 776 106 590 122 1974 352

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

45 Domnofski, Peter 390 32 299 36 343 35 1032 103

46 Domnofski, Manuela 105 38 156 39 252 39 513 116

47 Klingbeil, Ulrike 239 39 191 45 252 37 682 121

734 109 646 120 847 111 2227 340

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

75 Enke, Christa 415 32 120 49 185 42 720 123

76 Enk, Christian 90 46 407 38 274 37 771 121

77 Stollmann, Edith 224 30 248 41 372 25 844 96

729 108 775 128 831 104 2335 340

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

58 Lorenzen, Günter 138 39 279 46 141 45 558 130

59 Buscher, Norbert 127 47 391 28 231 39 749 114

60 Rogozinski, Elke 164 33 310 30 381 32 855 95

429 119 980 104 753 116 2162 339

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

55 Lorenzen, Petra 135 36 116 50 316 34 567 120

56 Buscher, Susanne 287 35 477 20 323 40 1087 95

57 Loseken, Bienca 288 39 237 41 223 38 748 118

710 110 830 111 862 112 2402 333

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

24 Grunwald, Marco 209 42 152 50 182 55 543 147

25 Bouten, Wolfgang 189 40 535 19 270 34 994 93

26 Dahms, Rudi 270 33 389 29 441 31 1100 93

668 115 1076 98 893 120 2637 333

am 02. März 2019 in Hamm

Rommé - Turnier 

Rommé-Mannschaftswertung

 

Nr. 25 HSRC Hamm ´01 III 

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 14 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 I 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

3
Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

1
Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 17 GRC Krefeld ´04 I 

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 13 Bremenhavener Club "Goldene 9" III 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

2
Gesamtsumme   

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

9
Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

4
Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 8 HKF Oberhausen ´14 I 

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 3 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 III 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

8
Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

7
Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 22 GSRC Langenfeld ´93

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 18 GRC Krefeld ´04 II 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

Gesamt

5
Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 15 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 II 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

6
Gesamtsumme   



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

36 Metzler, Martina 347 23 218 40 253 30 818 93

37 Brennecke, Kirstin 324 34 126 44 152 46 602 124

38 Lyhs, Nicol 264 37 175 44 289 32 728 113

935 94 519 128 694 108 2148 330

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

80 Brandt, Angelika 268 32 171 42 376 27 815 101

81 Seipke, Monika 266 32 157 50 209 40 632 122

82 Schreiber, Ingrid 131 44 245 39 425 23 801 106

665 108 573 131 1010 90 2248 329

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

69 Brümmel, Bärbel 109 38 94 44 366 29 569 111

70 Gürich, Kerstin 366 28 334 42 300 33 1000 103

71 Bothmann, Rolf 218 38 253 39 296 35 767 112

693 104 681 125 962 97 2336 326

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

14 Plischke, Frank 162 36 295 29 211 37 668 102

16 Traenka, Annette 258 33 387 29 349 29 994 91

17 Tibo, Siegfried 123 48 215 40 172 44 510 132

543 117 897 98 732 110 2172 325

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

27 Grunwald, Renate 338 34 170 37 83 42 591 113

28 Klimke, Arielie 310 30 134 40 166 40 610 110

29 Klimke, Angelika 297 28 202 35 220 38 719 101

945 92 506 112 469 120 1920 324

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

30 Müller, Sven 307 35 381 32 369 30 1057 97

31 Müller, Vera 138 43 297 42 225 35 660 120

32 Grunwald, Heidi 329 29 255 39 246 39 830 107

774 107 933 113 840 104 2547 324

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

83 Halis, Cahir 247 43 439 25 323 27 1009 95

84 Toprak, Hasan 240 35 435 37 204 43 879 115

85 Bunse,  Horst 343 31 108 45 207 37 658 113

830 109 982 107 734 107 2546 323

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

1 Jonkmann, Theo 593 25 503 24 407 34 1503 83

2 Stief, Hartwig 274 32 284 38 277 34 835 104

3 Henkenjohann, Heinz 83 55 364 28 112 46 559 129

950 112 1151 90 796 114 2897 316

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

4 Dormann, Karin 416 31 533 25 248 30 1197 86

5 Kronenberg, Rosalie 57 51 234 36 227 32 518 119

6 Giese, Bernd 300 32 299 28 260 45 859 105

773 114 1066 89 735 107 2574 310

NR. Name

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 I Nr. 5

1. Serie
Platz

2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

13
Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

12
Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 21 GLRR Köln ´01

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

Gesamt

10
Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 12 Bremenhavener Club "Goldene 9" II 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie

Gesamt

11
Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 23 HSRC Hamm ´01 I 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

3. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

14
Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 9 HKF Oberhausen ´14 II 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

16
Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

15
Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 24 HSRC Hamm ´01 II 

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 10 HKF Oberhausen ´14 III 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

18
Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

17
Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 2 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 II 

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 1 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 I 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

10 Brune, Meike 394 24 225 32 393 26 1012 82

11 Klemann, Bucky 281 39 479 24 234 29 994 92

12 Aufenanger, Thomas 134 43 166 46 156 46 456 135

809 106 870 102 783 101 2462 309

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

33 Czuberny, Volker 146 43 370 41 310 36 826 120

34 Ömer, Gül 513 33 432 26 508 20 1453 79

35 Marschner, Dietmar 248 37 456 28 248 40 952 105

907 113 1258 95 1066 96 3231 304

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

64 Scharne-Gasnick, Heike 176 36 404 31 293 41 873 108

62 Rerich, Maria 84 43 341 21 257 33 682 97

63 Gasnick, Markus 399 25 151 39 362 31 912 95

659 104 896 91 912 105 2467 300

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

49 Kemper, Robert 275 31 397 30 297 32 969 93

50 Bönstrup, Ludger 299 31 226 35 381 31 906 97

52 Haker, Matthias 326 46 264 33 302 31 892 110

900 108 887 98 980 94 2767 300

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

22 Fiebich, Harald 251 43 344 34 314 31 909 108

21 Schirrmacher, Sandra 360 26 379 30 398 28 1137 84

23 Würfel, Dieter 83 45 241 34 464 26 788 105

694 114 964 98 1176 85 2834 297

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

15 Kuhrüber, Alfred 367 28 518 26 364 37 1249 91

18 Neumann, Helga 387 29 314 41 194 46 895 116

20 Quast, Rainer 364 29 254 28 262 29 880 86

1118 86 1086 95 820 112 3024 293

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

54 Remke, Hildegard 336 28 544 15 425 23 1305 66

53 Böhm, Barbara 303 36 332 35 271 32 906 103

51 Haker, Gabriele 207 40 493 31 381 31 1081 102

846 104 1369 81 1077 86 3292 271

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

20
Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

19
Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 11 Bremenhavener Club "Goldene 9" I 

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 4 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 IIII 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

22
Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

21
Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 16 GSV Münster Rommé ´95 I 

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 19 GSC Essen ´09

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

24
Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

23
Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 6 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 II 

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 7 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 III 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

Gesamt

25
Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 26 GSV Münster Rommé ´95 II 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie


